
mes month 2016
Acumulado 

Cumulative 
2017

Acumulado 

Cumulative 

 % crecimiento 

acumulado                        

% cumulative 

growth

ENERO JANUARY 6.887.284 6.887.284 8.451.056 8.451.056 22,71%

FEBRERO FEBRUARY 8.237.072 15.124.356 7.297.236 15.748.292 4,13%

MARZO MARCH 7.942.129 23.066.485 8.971.870 24.720.162 7,17%

ABRIL APRIL 8.596.481 31.662.966 7.144.622 31.864.784 0,64%

MAYO MAYO 7.417.206 39.080.172 9.707.126 41.571.910 6,38%

JUNIO JUNE 8.370.618 47.450.790 10.054.180 51.626.090 8,80%

JULIO JULY 8.393.810 55.844.600 9.783.120 61.409.210 9,96%

AGOSTO AUGUST 5.092.684 60.937.284 5.284.659 66.693.869 9,45%

SEPTIEMBRE SEPTEMBER 4.496.160 65.433.444 4.726.795 71.420.664 9,15%

OCTUBRE OCTOBER 4.918.935 70.352.379 6.595.275 78.015.939 10,89%

NOVIEMBRE NOVEMBER 7.444.625 77.797.004 7.781.320 85.797.259 10,28%

DICIEMBRE DECEMBER 7.692.664 85.489.668 5.938.055 91.735.314 7,31%

mes month
RUEDA 

VERDEJO
RUEDA SAUVIGNON ESPUMOSO DORADO

TOTAL MES            

TOTAL MONTH

ENERO JANUARY 5.649.369 2.382.900 359.166 9.621 0 8.401.056

FEBRERO FEBRUARY 5.179.403 1.801.000 232.817 0 0 7.213.220

MARZO MARCH 6.091.909 2.349.053 468.961 0 0 8.909.923

ABRIL APRIL 5.404.339 1.574.895 159.388 0 0 7.138.622

MAYO MAYO 7.087.506 2.066.330 417.290 48.000 0 9.619.126

JUNIO JUNE 7.336.386 2.308.718 353.076 6.000 0 10.004.180

JULIO JULY 7.568.278 1.995.475 215.034 0 4.333 9.783.120

AGOSTO AUGUST 3.814.897 1.199.819 254.943 0 0 5.269.659

SEPTIEMBRE SEPTEMBER 3.607.188 960.153 144.454 0 0 4.711.795

OCTUBRE OCTOBER 4.668.605 1.727.598 52.245 116.827 0 6.565.275

NOVIEMBRE NOVEMBER 5.389.200 1.915.120 392.000 10.000 0 7.706.320

DICIEMBRE DECEMBER 4.255.556 1.405.065 272.645 2.000 1.093 5.936.359

TOTALES 2017                                                     

TOTAL
66.052.636 21.686.126 3.322.019 192.448 5.426 91.258.655

% s/total Vino Blanco                   

% White Wine
72,38 23,76 3,64 0,21 0,02

TOTALES 2016                     

TOTAL
59.668.719 22.394.336 2.838.793 163.508 16.000 85.081.356

2016 2017

SALIDA TOTAL DE CONTRAETIQUETAS  AÑO 2016-2017
BACKLABELS

SALIDA TOTAL DE CONTRAETIQUETAS - VINO BLANCO 2017
BACKLABELS  WHITE WINE


